
Features 991UHD-0.5M 991UHD-1M 991UHD-2M 991UHD-2.5M 990UHD-3 990UHD-6 990UHD-10 990UHD-15

1920*1200p 60Hz        
2560*1600p 75Hz        
4096*2160p 30Hz        
4096*2160p 60Hz        

4.95        
10.2        
18        

165        
340        
600        

HDMI Ethernet Channel        
Audio Return Channel        
Blue Ray, 3D support        
HDCP Compliant        
CEC Support Functionality        
DTS-HD Master Audio Support        
Dolby Digital Plus Support        
Dolby TrueHD Support        
Dolby Digital & DTS Support        
HDMI Snug-Tite™ GRIP Plug        
3-1 Metal connectors(Insulation,Front shell          
32 audio channels for a multi-dimensional          
Simultaneous delivery of dual video stream               
Support for the wide angle theatrical 21:9          
Cable Gauge (AWG) 34 34 34 32 30 30 28 26

Max color depth bit/px

SCP Premium Certified 4K Ultra HD Cable Specification Chart

Max video resolution

Max Bandwidth

Max Clock rate (MHz)
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